J) JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Result of Il B.TECH | SEMESTER (R16) SUPPLE. EXAMINATIONS, SEPT.-2021
College name: RISE PRAKASAM GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS:8A

Htno Subcode | Subname Grade Credits
168A1A0124 | R1621011 | PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS F

168A1A0124 | R1621013 | STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I F

168A1A0124 | R1621016 | FLUID MECHANICS F

168A1A0316 | R1621026 | MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI F

168A1A0316 | R1621032 | MECHANICS OF SOLIDS F

168A1A0316 | R1621033 | THERMODYNAMICS ABSENT
168A1A0316 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES ABSENT

168A1A0325 | R1621026 | MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI F
168A1A0337 | R1621026 | MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI F
168A1A0340 | R1621026 | MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI D
168A1A0345 | R1621026 | MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI F
168A1A0351 | R1621031 | METALLURGY & MATERIALS SCIENCE ABSENT
168A1A0351 | R1621033 | THERMODYNAMICS ABSENT
168A1A0454 | R1621043 | SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS ABSENT
168A1A0488 | R1621043 | SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS ABSENT
168A1A04A5 | R1621043 | SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

168A1A05A0 | R1621055 | DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++

168A1A05A5 | R1621056 | COMPUTER GRAPHICS

168A1A05A7 | R1621056 | COMPUTER GRAPHICS

168A1A05A8 | R1621053 | DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

168A1A05B1 | R1621055 | DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++

168A1A05B1 | R1621056 | COMPUTER GRAPHICS

178A1A0121 | R1621016 | FLUID MECHANICS

178A1A0125 | R1621011 | PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS

178A1A0125 | R1621012 | BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI
178A1A0127 | R1621011 | PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS

178A1A0135 | R1621016 | FLUID MECHANICS

178A1A0145 | R1621016 | FLUID MECHANICS

178A1A0146 | R1621015 [ SURVEYING

178A1A0146 | R1621016 | FLUID MECHANICS

178A1A0228 | R1621023 | BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES

178A1A0228 | R1621025 | THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS
178A1A0233 | R1621025 | THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS
178A1A0244 | R1621026 | MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
178A1A0303 | R1621026 | MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI ABSENT
178A1A0303 | R1621031 | METALLURGY & MATERIALS SCIENCE ABSENT
178A1A0303 | R1621033 | THERMODYNAMICS ABSENT
178A1A0303 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES ABSENT
178A1A0305 | R1621026 | MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
178A1A0305 | R1621032 [ MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

178A1A0305 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
178A1A0314 | R1621026 | MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
178A1A0314 | R1621032 [ MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

178A1A0325 | R1621032 | MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

178A1A0328 | R1621032 | MECHANICS OF SOLIDS
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

178A1A0329
178A1A0332
178A1A0333
178A1A0338
178A1A0338
178A1A0343
178A1A0344
178A1A0353
178A1A0406
178A1A0406
178A1A0415
178A1A0445
178A1A0447
178A1A0447
178A1A0458
178A1A0458
178A1A0458
178A1A04A9
178A1A04B9
178A1A0542
178A1A0545
178A1A0555
178A1A0555
178A1A0555
178A1A0555
178A1A0567
178A1A05A2
178A1A05A2
178A1A05A7
178A1A05A7
178A1A05B5
178A1A05B5
178A1A05B5
178A5A0103
178A5A0307
188A1A0135
188A1A0139
188A1A0147
188A1A0201
188A1A0211
188A1A0211
188A1A0234
188A1A0234
188A1A0234
188A1A0243
188A1A0245
188A1A0251
188A1A0251
188A1A0252
188A1A0253
188A1A0258

R1621026
R1621032
R1621032
R1621026
R1621032
R1621032
R1621032
R1621026
R1621042
R1621044
R1621043
R1621043
R1621041
R1621043
R1621041
R1621042
R1621043
R1621042
R1621043
R1621052
R1621052
R1621052
R1621053
R1621055
R1621056
R1621052
R1621052
R1621056
R1621055
R1621056
R1621052
R1621055
R1621056
R1621011
R1621032
R1621012
R1621012
R1621012
R1621026
R1621022
R1621025
R1621021
R1621023
R1621025
R1621026
R1621025
R1621022
R1621025
R1621025
R1621022
R1621022

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
NETWORK ANALYSIS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS

SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER GRAPHICS

DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI
BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI
BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I

THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS
ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - I

BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES

THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS
ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I

THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS

THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS
ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I

ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I
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ABSENT

ABSENT
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188A1A0258
188A1A0258
188A1A0301
188A1A0302
188A1A0302
188A1A0305
188A1A0311
188A1A0312
188A1A0314
188A1A0320
188A1A0322
188A1A0324
188A1A0326
188A1A0327
188A1A0327
188A1A0327
188A1A0329
188A1A0330
188A1A0331
188A1A0331
188A1A0333
188A1A0334
188A1A0334
188A1A0341
188A1A0438
188A1A0442
188A1A0444
188A1A0457
188A1A0457
188A1A0475
188A1A0498
188A1A04A3
188A1A04A4
188A1A04A4
188A1A04A8
188A1A04A9
188A1A04B0
188A1A04B1
188A1A04B8
188A1A0537
188A1A0559
188A1A0560
188A1A0568
188A1A0572
188A1A05A1
188A1A05A8
188A1A05A8
188A1A05B7
188A1A05B8
188A5A0108
188A5A0211

R1621025
R1621026
R1621026
R1621026
R1621032
R1621031
R1621034
R1621032
R1621032
R1621032
R1621032
R1621032
R1621032
R1621031
R1621032
R1621033
R1621032
R1621032
R1621026
R1621032
R1621033
R1621026
R1621032
R1621032
R1621043
R1621043
R1621043
R1621042
R1621043
R1621042
R1621042
R1621042
R1621042
R1621043
R1621043
R1621042
R1621043
R1621042
R1621042
R1621056
R1621052
R1621056
R1621053
R1621053
R1621056
R1621053
R1621054
R1621056
R1621056
R1621011
R1621026

THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

METALLURGY & MATERIALS SCIENCE

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

METALLURGY & MATERIALS SCIENCE
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

THERMODYNAMICS

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

THERMODYNAMICS

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
COMPUTER GRAPHICS

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER GRAPHICS

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

PYTHON PROGRAMMING

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI

M M O O M T O MM T T M O T T T T O M T M T T T 1 T O T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T m

O O W W O O W O OO O WO O O O WwWOoOoO o oo O o O WOoVOOoO WwWwOoOOoOOo oo oo oo oo oo oo oo oo o o o




Htno Subcode | Subname Grade Credits
188A5A0301 | R1621032 | MECHANICS OF SOLIDS ABSENT | O
198A5A0106 | R1621012 | BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI F 0
198A5A0306 | R1621026 | MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI ABSENT | O
198A5A0306 | R1621031 | METALLURGY & MATERIALS SCIENCE F 0
198A5A0306 | R1621032 | MECHANICS OF SOLIDS F 0
198A5A0313 | R1621026 | MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI F 0
198A5A0313 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES F 0
198A5A0411 | R1621041 | ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS F 0

**Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is : 06-12-2021 ]

** Note:**

* -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.

* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.

Date:29.11.2021

s

Controller of Examinations




