

KINADA

Result of II B.TECH I SEMESTER (R16) SUPPLE. EXAMINATIONS, SEPT.-2021
College name: RISE PRAKASAM GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS:8A

Htno	Subcode	Subname	Grade	Credits
168A1A0124	R1621011	PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS	F	0
168A1A0124	R1621013	STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I	F	0
168A1A0124	R1621016	FLUID MECHANICS	F	0
168A1A0316	R1621026	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI	F	0
168A1A0316	R1621032	MECHANICS OF SOLIDS	F	0
168A1A0316	R1621033	THERMODYNAMICS	ABSENT	0
168A1A0316	R1621034	FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES	ABSENT	0
168A1A0325	R1621026	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI	F	0
168A1A0337	R1621026	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI	F	0
168A1A0340	R1621026	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI	D	3
168A1A0345	R1621026	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI	F	0
168A1A0351	R1621031	METALLURGY & MATERIALS SCIENCE	ABSENT	0
168A1A0351	R1621033	THERMODYNAMICS	ABSENT	0
168A1A0454	R1621043	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	ABSENT	0
168A1A0488	R1621043	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	ABSENT	0
168A1A04A5	R1621043	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	D	3
168A1A05A0	R1621055	DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++	D	3
168A1A05A5	R1621056	COMPUTER GRAPHICS	D	3
168A1A05A7	R1621056	COMPUTER GRAPHICS	С	3
168A1A05A8	R1621053	DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN	F	0
	R1621055	DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++	D	3
	R1621056	COMPUTER GRAPHICS	D	3
178A1A0121	R1621016	FLUID MECHANICS	F	0
178A1A0125	R1621011	PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS	С	3
	R1621012	BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI	F	0
178A1A0127	R1621011	PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS	D	3
178A1A0135	R1621016	FLUID MECHANICS	С	3
178A1A0145	R1621016	FLUID MECHANICS	В	3
178A1A0146	R1621015	SURVEYING	F	0
178A1A0146	R1621016	FLUID MECHANICS	С	3
178A1A0228	R1621023	BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES	F	0
178A1A0228	R1621025	THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS	D	3
178A1A0233	R1621025	THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS	F	0
178A1A0244	R1621026	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI	F	0
178A1A0303	R1621026	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI	ABSENT	0
178A1A0303	R1621031	METALLURGY & MATERIALS SCIENCE	ABSENT	0
178A1A0303	R1621033	THERMODYNAMICS	ABSENT	0
178A1A0303	R1621034	FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES	ABSENT	0
	R1621026	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI	F	0
178A1A0305	R1621032	MECHANICS OF SOLIDS	F	0
178A1A0305	R1621034	FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES	F	0
178A1A0314	R1621026	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI	F	0
178A1A0314	R1621032	MECHANICS OF SOLIDS	F	0
178A1A0325	R1621032	MECHANICS OF SOLIDS	F	0
178A1A0328	R1621032	MECHANICS OF SOLIDS	F	0

Htno	Subcode	Subname	Grade	Credits
178A1A0329	R1621026	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI	F	0
178A1A0332	R1621032	MECHANICS OF SOLIDS	F	0
178A1A0333	R1621032	MECHANICS OF SOLIDS	F	0
178A1A0338	R1621026	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI	F	0
178A1A0338	R1621032	MECHANICS OF SOLIDS	F	0
178A1A0343	R1621032	MECHANICS OF SOLIDS	F	0
178A1A0344	R1621032	MECHANICS OF SOLIDS	F	0
178A1A0353	R1621026	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI	F	0
178A1A0406	R1621042	SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN	D	3
178A1A0406	R1621044	NETWORK ANALYSIS	В	3
178A1A0415	R1621043	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	С	3
178A1A0445	R1621043	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	C	3
178A1A0447	R1621043	ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS	С	3
178A1A0447	R1621041	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	С	3
			С	
178A1A0458	R1621041 R1621042	ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN	C	3
178A1A0458			_	
178A1A0458	R1621043	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	В	3
178A1A04A9	R1621042	SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN	D	3
178A1A04B9	R1621043	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	F	0
178A1A0542	R1621052	MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI	F	0
178A1A0545	R1621052	MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI	F	0
178A1A0555	R1621052	MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI	F	0
178A1A0555	R1621053	DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN	F	0
178A1A0555	R1621055	DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++	F	0
178A1A0555	R1621056	COMPUTER GRAPHICS	D	3
178A1A0567	R1621052	MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI	C	3
178A1A05A2	R1621052	MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI	F	0
178A1A05A2	R1621056	COMPUTER GRAPHICS	F	0
178A1A05A7	R1621055	DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++	F	0
178A1A05A7	R1621056	COMPUTER GRAPHICS	D	3
178A1A05B5	R1621052	MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI	F	0
178A1A05B5	R1621055	DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++	F	0
178A1A05B5	R1621056	COMPUTER GRAPHICS	D	3
178A5A0103	R1621011	PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS	С	3
178A5A0307	R1621032	MECHANICS OF SOLIDS	F	0
188A1A0135	R1621012	BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI	ABSENT	0
188A1A0139	R1621012	BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI	F	0
188A1A0147	R1621012	BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI	F	0
188A1A0201	R1621026	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI	ABSENT	0
188A1A0211	R1621022	ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I	F	0
188A1A0211	R1621025	THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS	D	3
188A1A0234	R1621021	ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - II	F	0
188A1A0234	R1621023	BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES	F	0
188A1A0234	R1621025	THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS	F	0
188A1A0243	R1621026	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI	F	0
188A1A0245	R1621025	THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS	F	0
188A1A0251	R1621022	ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I	F	0
188A1A0251	R1621025	THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS	D	3
188A1A0252	R1621025	THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS	F	0
188A1A0253	R1621022	ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I	F	0

Htno	Subcode	Subname	Grade	Credits
188A1A0258	R1621025	THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS	F	0
188A1A0258	R1621026	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI	F	0
188A1A0301	R1621026	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI	F	0
188A1A0301	R1621026	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI	F	0
188A1A0302	R1621020	MECHANICS OF SOLIDS	F	0
188A1A0305	R1621032	METALLURGY & MATERIALS SCIENCE	F	0
188A1A0311	R1621034	FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES	F	0
188A1A0312	R1621032	MECHANICS OF SOLIDS		0
188A1A0314	R1621032	MECHANICS OF SOLIDS	F	0
188A1A0320	R1621032	MECHANICS OF SOLIDS	F	0
188A1A0322	R1621032	MECHANICS OF SOLIDS	F	0
188A1A0324	R1621032	MECHANICS OF SOLIDS	F	0
188A1A0326	R1621032	MECHANICS OF SOLIDS	F	0
188A1A0327	R1621031	METALLURGY & MATERIALS SCIENCE	F	0
188A1A0327	R1621032	MECHANICS OF SOLIDS	F	0
188A1A0327	R1621033	THERMODYNAMICS	F	0
188A1A0329	R1621032	MECHANICS OF SOLIDS	F	0
188A1A0330	R1621032	MECHANICS OF SOLIDS	F	0
188A1A0331	R1621026	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI	F	0
188A1A0331	R1621032	MECHANICS OF SOLIDS	F	0
188A1A0333	R1621033	THERMODYNAMICS	F	0
188A1A0334	R1621026	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI	F	0
188A1A0334	R1621032	MECHANICS OF SOLIDS	D	3
188A1A0341	R1621032	MECHANICS OF SOLIDS	F	0
188A1A0438	R1621043	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	F	0
188A1A0442	R1621043	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	С	3
188A1A0444	R1621043	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	F	0
188A1A0457	R1621042	SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN	F	0
188A1A0457	R1621043	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	F	0
188A1A0475	R1621042	SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN	F	0
188A1A0498	R1621042	SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN	F	0
188A1A04A3	R1621042	SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN	F	0
188A1A04A4	R1621042	SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN	F	0
188A1A04A4	R1621043	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	F	0
188A1A04A8	R1621043	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	С	3
188A1A04A9	R1621042	SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN	F	0
188A1A04B0	R1621043	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	F	0
188A1A04B1	R1621042	SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN	F	0
188A1A04B8	R1621042	SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN	F	0
188A1A0537	R1621056	COMPUTER GRAPHICS	D	3
188A1A0559	R1621052	MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI	F	0
188A1A0560	R1621056	COMPUTER GRAPHICS	F	0
188A1A0568	R1621053	DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN	F	0
188A1A0572	R1621053	DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN	F	0
188A1A05A1	R1621056	COMPUTER GRAPHICS	D.	3
188A1A05A8	R1621053	DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN	F	0
188A1A05A8	R1621054	PYTHON PROGRAMMING	F	0
188A1A05B7	R1621056	COMPUTER GRAPHICS	С	3
188A1A05B8	R1621056	COMPUTER GRAPHICS	D	3
188A5A0108	R1621011	PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS	F	0
188A5A0211	R1621026	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI	F	0
IOOAJAUZII	111021020	MICHADENIAL LOONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALTSI	<u> </u>	ľ

Htno	Subcode	Subname	Grade	Credits
188A5A0301	R1621032	MECHANICS OF SOLIDS	ABSENT	0
198A5A0106	R1621012	BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI	F	0
198A5A0306	R1621026	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI	ABSENT	0
198A5A0306	R1621031	METALLURGY & MATERIALS SCIENCE	F	0
198A5A0306	R1621032	MECHANICS OF SOLIDS	F	0
198A5A0313	R1621026	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI	F	0
198A5A0313	R1621034	FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES	F	0
198A5A0411	R1621041	ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS	F	0

^{**}Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is: 06-12-2021]

Date:29.11.2021

- * -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.
- * -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.
- * -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.

Controller of Examinations

lightet a. helle

^{**} Note:**